 DB Nr. 46062-02
EMV-Armatur gerade mit Zugentlastung,EMV-Armatur gerade mit Zugentlastung,EMV-Armatur gerade mit Zugentlastung,EMV-Armatur gerade mit Zugentlastung,EMV-Armatur gerade mit Zugentlastung,
metrisch-Metallmetrisch-Metallmetrisch-Metallmetrisch-Metallmetrisch-Metall
EMC-Connector straight with strain relief,EMC-Connector straight with strain relief,EMC-Connector straight with strain relief,EMC-Connector straight with strain relief,EMC-Connector straight with strain relief,
metric metalmetric metalmetric metalmetric metalmetric metal
Home Page :  www.pma.ch
E-Mail :           verkauf@pma.chPMA AG   CH-8610 Uster Fax :   +41 1 905 61 22
Tel. :   +41 1 905 61 11

construction and in the machine building industry where EMC is
necessary.
Temperature range : -40°C ... +105°C
short-term :                    160°C
Ingress protection : IP68 stat.
thread seal: flat gasket SVN4 (standard)
                    or O-ring seal OR
System belonging to : PMAFLEX
fits both T and G conduit profiles
Colour : black
 N   VEZ -M 20 7  V - 10
     Bestell-Nr.     Gewinde   passend   passend zu Geflecht    Rohr-        Dimensionen in mm (nom.)             Klemm-      Gewicht       VE
      schwarz        metrisch     zu NW        F.CK u       F.CU l    profile     g       ØD        L        SW1   SW2    Ø ID     bereich     kg/100 Stk.    Stk.
     Order No.        thread        fits      fits to braid    conduit               dimensions in mm (nom.)             terminal       weight       PU
        black           metric     to NW        F.CK  u      F.CU l   profiles     g       ØD         L        SW1    SW2   Ø ID       range      kg/100 pcs   pcs
NVEZ-M120V-10 M12x1.5 10 06 06, 10 T + G 10 20.5 56.0 14 19   5.3 3 -  6 2.8  50
NVEZ-M160V-10 M16x1.5 10 06 06, 10 T + G 10 24.0 59.0 17 22   9.0 5 -  9                -  50
NVEZ-M162V-10 M16x1.5 12 10, 12, 15 10, 12 T + G 10 24.0 62.0 17 22   7.5 5 -  9 3.6  50
NVEZ-M202V-10 M20x1.5 12 10, 12, 15 10, 12 T + G 10 30.0 65.0 22 27 12.5 9 - 13               -  50
NVEZ-M207V-10 M20x1.5 17 12, 15 12, 20 T + G 10 30.0 73.0 22 27 11.5 9 - 13 5.4  50
NVEZ-M253V-11 M25x1.5 23 15, 20, 25 20 T + G 11 37.0 77.0 27 34 16.5      11 - 16 7.6  30
NVEZ-M257V-11 M25x1.5 17 12, 15 12, 20 T + G 11 37.0 75.0 27 34 15.5      11 - 16               -  50
NVEZ-M323V-13 M32x1.5 23 15, 20, 25 20 T + G 13 45.0 85.0 34 41 21.5      14 - 21               -  30
NVEZ-M329V-13 M32x1.5 29 20, 25, 30 20 T + G 13 45.0 82.0 34 41 18.8      14 - 21 10.6  20
NVEZ-M406V-13 M40x1.5 36 25, 30, 35 40 T + G 13 55.0    100.0 43 50 25.2      19 - 27 17.6  20
NVEZ-M409V-13 M40x1.5 29 20, 25, 30 20 T + G 13 55.0 87.0 43 50 27.5      19 - 27               -  20
NVEZ-M506V-14 M50x1.5 36 25, 30, 35 40 T + G 14 66.0    107.0 55 60 35.5      24 - 35               -  20
NVEZ-M508V-14 M50x1.5 48 30, 35 40 T + G 14 66.0    106.0 55 60 29.8      24 - 35 31.2  10
NVEZ-M638V-14 M63x1.5 48 35 40 T + G 14 75.0    111.0 65 70 42.0      32 - 42 39.3  10
 N  =  schwarz/Metall / black/metal
 VEZ  =  Typ gerade / type straight
 M  =  Gewindeart / thread type
 20  =  Gewindegrösse / thread size